
FALL SPORTS COACH E-MAIL
Head Var Football Gerald Ryan RYAN.G@BEACONK12.ORG
Asst Var Football Kyle Khuns KHUNS.K@BEACONK12.ORG
Asst Var Football Thomas Cavuoto CAVUOTO.T@BEACONK12.ORG 
Head JV Football Nick Cesark CESARK.N@BEACONK12.ORG
Asst JV Football Michael Wakefield MIKEWAKE12@GMAIL.COM

Head Mod Football Bill Castaldi CASTALDI.W@BEACONK12.ORG
Asst Mod Football Adam McPartland MCPARTLAND.A@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Boys Soccer Craig Seaman SEAMAN.C@BEACONK12.ORG

Asst Var Boys Soccer Bill Fiege FIEGE.W@BEACONK12.ORG
JV Boys Soccer Michael Fiege MFIEGE@AOL.COM

Mod Boys Soccer Paul Tetrault TETRAULT.P@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Girls Soccer Mike Lentini LENTINI.MICHAEL@ICLOUD.COM

Asst Var Girls Soccer Anisa Alzate ALZATE.A@BEACONK12.ORG 
JV Girls Soccer Brianna Tobin TOBIN.B@BEACONK12.ORG

Mod Girls Soccer Hugo Alzate ALZATE.H@BEACONK12.ORG 
Var Football Cheer Andonia Karnavezos KARNAVEZOS.A@BEACONK12.ORG 
Mod Football Cheer Stella Virgadamo VIRGADAMO.S@BEACONK12.ORG

Var (G&B) Cross Country Catherine Frick FRICK.C@BEACONK12.ORG
Mod (G&B) Cross Country Grace Roscino ROSCINO.G@BEACONK12.ORG 

Var Volleyball Matt VanVoorhis VANVOORHIS.M@BEACONK12.ORG
Asst Var Volleyball Ron Pagliaro RONPAGLIARO@HOTMAIL.COM

JV Volleyball Kelly Mills MILLS.K@BEACONK12.ORG
Mod Volleyball Samantha Veltri VELTRI.S@BEACONK12.ORG

Var Girls Tennis Catie Oriani ORIANI.C@BEACONK12.ORG
JV GirlsTennis Taylor Modica MODICA.T@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Girls Swim Larry Collins COLLINS.L@BEACONK12.ORG

Asst Var Girls Swim Michelle Green GREEN.M@BEACONK12.ORG
Fall Conditioning Coach Mike Mullins MULLINS.M@BEACONK12.ORG

Aquatics Coordinators (School Year) Larry Collins & Michelle Green
COLLINS.L@BEACONK12.ORG & 

GREEN.M@BEACONK12.ORG
Unified Bocce Ball Mike Mullins MULLINS.M@BEACONK12.ORG
WINTER SPORTS COACH EMAIL

Var Boys Basketball Patrick Schetter SCHETTER.P@BEACONK12.ORG
Asst Var Boys Bask. Liam Ryan RYAN.L@BEACONK12.ORG
JV Boys Basketball Gerald Ryan RYAN.G@BEACONK12.ORG

Mod Boys Basketball Edward McNair MCNAIR.E@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Girls Basketball Carolann Del Bene DELBENE.C@BEACONK12.ORG

Asst Var Girls Basketball Thomas Virgadamo TVIRG2001@YAHOO.COM 
JV Girls Basketball Kaitlin Kovacs KOVACS.K@BEACONK12.ORG

Mod Girls Basketball Justin Garrison GARRISON.JU@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Wrestling Ron Tompkins T3WRESTLE@AOL.COM

Asst Var Wrestling/JV Cevon Taylor CEVONTAYLOR@GMAIL.COM
Mod Wrestling Adam McPartland MCPARTLAND.A@BEACONK12.ORG

Var Girls Winter Track Ronald Hammond HAMMOND.RO@BEACONK12.ORG
Asst Var Girls Winter Track Grace Roscino ROSCINO.G@BEACONK12.ORG 

Var Boys Winter Track James Henry HENRY.J@BEACONK12.ORG
Asst Var Boys Winter Track Ed Malle MALLE.E@BEACONK12.ORG

Var (G&B) Bowling Marc Yacovone YACOVONE.M@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Basketball Cheer Andonia Karnavezos KARNAVEZOS.A@BEACONK12.ORG 
Mod Basketball Cheer Stella Virgadamo VIRGADAMO.S@BEACONK12.ORG

Var Boys Swim Larry Collins COLLINS.L@BEACONK12.ORG
Asst Var Boys Swim Michelle Green GREEN.M@BEACONK12.ORG

Unified Bowling Mike Mullins MULLINS.M@BEACONK12.ORG
Winter Conditioning Coach Mike Mullins MULLINS.M@BEACONK12.ORG

SPRING SPORTS COACH EMAIL
Var Baseball Ryan Koval KOVAL.R@BEACONK12.ORG

Asst Var Baseball Thomas Virgadamo TVIRG2001@YAHOO.COM 
JV Baseball Charles Del Bene CGDELBENE1641@GMAIL.COM

Mod Baseball Nick DeMarco DEMARCO.N@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Softball Catie Oriani ORIANI.C@BEACONK12.ORG

Asst Var Softball Shannan Gunsett GUNSETT.S@BEACONK12.ORG
JV Softball TBD TBD

Mod Softball Carmen Pagan-Colon PAGANCOLON.C@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Boys Spring Track James Henry HENRY.J@BEACONK12.ORG

Ast Var Boys Spring Track Ed Malle MALLE.E@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Girls Spring Track Ron Hammond HAMMOND.RO@BEACONK12.ORG

Ast Var Girls Spring Track Grace Roscino ROSCINO.G@BEACONK12.ORG 
Mod Girls Spring Track Paul Tetrault TETRAULT.P@BEACONK12.ORG
Mod Boys Spring Track Adam McPartland MCPARTLAND.A@BEACONK12.ORG

Var BoysTennis Kelly Mills MILLS.K@BEACONK12.ORG
JV Boys Tennis Jason Green GREEN.JA@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Boys Golf Matt VanVoorhis VANVOORHIS.M@BEACONK12.ORG
Var Girls Golf Jeanmarie Jacques JACQUES.J@BEACONK12.ORG

Var Girls Lacrosse Taylor Modica MODICA.T@BEACONK12.ORG
JV Girls Lacrosse Carolann Del Bene DELBENE.C@BEACONK12.ORG

Mod Girls Lacrosse Anisa Alzate ALZATE.A@BEACONK12.ORG 
Var & Mod (B + G) Crew (w/ 

Spackenkill) Robin Ackerman & Matt Rignanese
ACKERMANRC@YAHOO.COM & 

bhike22@gmail.com Spackenkill coaches

Unified Basketball Mike Mullins & Patrick Schetter 
MULLINS.M@BEACONK12.ORG     &    

SCHETTER.P@BEACONK12.ORG
Spring Conditioning Coach Mike Mullins MULLINS.M@BEACONK12.ORG


